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Min Door Thickness (mm)
Max Weight (kg)

Max Height (mm)

Max Width (mm)

Max Door Thickness (mm)
Mounting Position

Running Position

Value

35

250

4000

3000

80
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Hawa Junior 250 B - Set for 1
Panel - Without Track

Variant code: 21001

Fitting for top-running wooden doors up to 250 kg
(551 Ibs.), with surface mounted running track or
running track flush with the ceiling. Ceiling
mounting. Minimal installation height.

Product highlights:

Aesthetics - Low installation height — only minimal
gap between door and running track

Comfort - High quality, long-lasting friction
bearing for quiet, smooth running, even with
heavier weights

Set comprises of:

¢ 2x Two-wheeled trolley, M12, plastic
wheels (type Junior 250)

¢ 1x Track stop, adjustable retaining force

¢ 2x Top fixed suspension profile 410 mm,
with plate, bolt M12

e 2x Cover cap for suspension profile,
plastic anthracite-grey RAL 7016

¢ 1x Floor guide, screw mounting, rattle
proof, groove width 14 mm, plastic

¢ 1x Screw-on rubber door stop 29 mm

¢ 1x Suspension assembly locking wrench

Ceiling mouting, Ceiling mounting recessed

Top Running
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